KnightStar™ 330
Bi-Level® Ventilator
KnightStar™ 330
Bi-Level® Ventilator
B I - L E V E L
V E N T I L A T I O N
P E R F O R M A N C E
T H A T  W I L L

Specifications are subject to change without notification.
© 2002 Tyco Healthcare. All rights reserved. PC-KnS330/GB
Ordering Information
REF Description
Y-KS330-EU KnightStar® 330 (GE, FR, DU)*
Y-KS330-IN KnightStar® 330 (EN, IT, SP)*
Y-KS330-UK KnightStar® 330 (EN, IT, SP)*
M-261000-27 Hytrel patient circuit 1.8 m
M-261000-30 Hytrel patient circuit 2.7 m
Y-615155-03B O2 adapter
L-6108 Bacteria filter
Y-101922-00A Air inlet filter
Y-102938-00 Passover humidifier kit
M-229930-00 Humidifier pressure line
extension
E-0004101 Carrying case
Y-102913-00 Cigarette lighter cable
Y-CGVPE Battery kit (32 Ah)
Y-CGVP7120 Battery kit (7 Ah)
Y-101400-00 Breeze® mask system
Y-102616-00 DreamSeal® mask system
Contact your local dealer or Tyco Healthcare for more
information about various battery kits and chargers.
*) EN = English; GE = German; FR = French;
IT = Italian; SP = Spanish; DU = Dutch